

6

5

6

5

4

7

8

F

D

С

8

7

	3				2	1	
			ECN NO.	ZONE		DATE	APPRVD.
RMAL		2	742		SHIPPING CRATE CHANGE	6/21/201	9 BRD
		3	799		REPLACE 12131 WITH 1226 REPLACE 60638 WITH 6067 REPLACE 60635 WITH 6067 REPLACE 60636 WITH 6068 REPLACE 60650 WITH 6068 REMOVE 60651 & 60649.	79. 78. 12/13/20 10.	19 BRD
(16)					17		
Document #: Rev: Page: GYRO WITH TOUCHSCREEN 90447 A 1 of 1			SHE AR CHEFFIER Seakeper 5 Databed Par 9089-1	sking List	Gyro Serial Re		-
will initialize and the HOME screen will appear. Image: Color of the progress bar will appear to indicate how scon the Seakeeper will be available for stabilization. Operating is point. When the Seakeeper reaches its maximum operating speed, the progress bar will disappear and the scakeeper will be available for maximum at bilization.			Initial Value Max 1 13460 Seat 2 50977 Seat 3 53147 Seat 4 13555 Gray 5 60083 Cov	Alterger & Gyro Base Parts Desolytion 20 P Index Desolytion 3 Annoly 3 Gyro Solyton 1 Annoly 3 Gyro Solyton 3 Annolytic 3	Seakespert 6 Gyrs Bass Options by PExrer Inblah & Date Comments I Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2" I Image: Colspan="2" Image: Colspan="2"		
bear experted and available to machine in submitted to the submitted of th			6 Cause 9 S2044 Celt 30 S0141 2 R NEX	Cover 1 Lay Mounting 1 bears 1 le -T' Adapter 1 Cable, Main-Female 1 A J000	Image: state of the second st		-
DC power to the Seskeeper off. The flywheel will continue to spool			12 30343 25 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	te Terminutor, Fennale 1 Aerier Cable, Gyno to 1 Aerier Cable, Gyno to 1 Aerier Dic Inguit Power 1 JSB Extension Cable 1			
complete stop 0 RPM will appear on the service screen indicating that the flywheel has stopped. It may take 24 hours to reach 0 RPM. Please refer to the manual for your particular Seakepper model.			35 90336 Bec	tronic Menual 1 urnent	Page 1 of 2		
							4

	16	90447	TOUCHSCREEN QUICK START GUIDE	1]
	15	90395	SK6 PACKING LIST	1		_
_	14	90336	SEAKEEPER ELECTRONIC MANUAL DOCUMENT	1		1
3	13	60682	3/8" FLAT WASHER, ZNC PLT STL	4		
<u>,</u> /3	12	60680	SCREW, HEX HD CAP, 3/8-16 X 3.5" LG, GR 5	4		
$3 \sqrt{3}$	11	60679	1/2" LAG SCREW, 7" LONG	4		
/3	10	60678	3/8" FLAT WASHER, NYLON	4		
	9	60485	SCREW, BUTTON HD SKT CAP, M10-1.5 X 16MM LG	2		
	8	60484	WASHER, FLAT, .75OD X .375ID X .062THK	2		В
	7	60359	1/2" FLAT WASHER, STEEL	4 /3		
	6	40513	SK6 DECAL SHEET	1		
	5	40512	SK6 SERIAL PLATE	1		
	4	40481	ZINC ANODE DECAL	2		
~	3	40446	ZINC ANODE, 3/8" NPT PLUG, 1/2" DIA X 1.25" LG	2	Spares]
/3	2	12268	SK6 COLLAPSIBLE SHIPPING CRATE	1]
	1	12134	SK6 SHIPPING CRATE COMPONENTS	1	WOOD & FOAM	
	ITEM NO.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	NOTE	

	16	90447	TOUCHSCREEN QUICK START GUIDE	1	
~	15	90395	SK6 PACKING LIST	1	
	14	90336	SEAKEEPER ELECTRONIC MANUAL DOCUMENT	1	
/3 [13	60682	3/8" FLAT WASHER, ZNC PLT STL	4	
3	12	60680	SCREW, HEX HD CAP, 3/8-16 X 3.5" LG, GR 5	4	
$\overline{3}$	11	60679	1/2" LAG SCREW, 7" LONG	4	
	10	60678	3/8" FLAT WASHER, NYLON	4	
	9	60485	SCREW, BUTTON HD SKT CAP, M10-1.5 X 16MM LG	2	
	8	60484	WASHER, FLAT, .75OD X .375ID X .062THK	2	
	7	60359	1/2" FLAT WASHER, STEEL	4 /3	
	6	40513	SK6 DECAL SHEET	1	
	5	40512	SK6 SERIAL PLATE	1	
	4	40481	ZINC ANODE DECAL	2	
	3	40446	ZINC ANODE, 3/8" NPT PLUG, 1/2" DIA X 1.25" LG	2	SPARES
3	2	12268	SK6 COLLAPSIBLE SHIPPING CRATE	1	
·	1	12134	SK6 SHIPPING CRATE COMPONENTS	1	WOOD & FOAM
	ITEM NO.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	NOTE

1

2

4